ASS REE 1	y 1	CS3/A191	9005218/E	cd302	4 Instanction	
Myeyor	STEVE	1.000173513	HENT (Office)	ks		
From (Person	chin lee ying	1	AIG	1.6	10/1mm 21/3/10	16 5 Depm
Estimated Co	ceat		Bill to:			11
To Juspect V at Workshop		SKP 3452	orsports	Insured Tel:	SFX 1530	OH . 644
Policy No.	180013698	1	Claim No:	961831	4576486	
Sum braned.		,	Exocss,			
Make of Veh (Client's Reen					D.A. 16/03/	19
	1 REP. 1 REV 24 HR 22/3/1982-49pm		Ronnie		25 3 \0 1.0.D. Endorsement icle_IN (OUT)	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( SEP 34520 -	X) Estimat				
	SFX 1530 H-		4767/ Rb	17	DO A - 10/	3/20//
	Dismontle: 25	53 2019				
	After repair: 2	3/2019.				
	1					

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

Store Store	REF: AG	•	
	AS	SSIGNMENT	00/02/1000
From	Date: 25/3/19	Veh No. SKP34520	Yr Regn: 29/02/2008
Estimated Cost:		Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van	
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES /	EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No.	3KP 34524	Make: 8MW 520	c.c · 1995
at Workshop m/s	JD Motorsports	colour white	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
or askalci Blot Ro	JD Motorsports	Sp.Reading /0356/	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:	
Policy No.		C/No: WBANT1201	40CX29033
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good (Fair / Poor / Bu	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering/Inorder Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
	ie@92373644	Modi: Nil / SRim STD A/Rim	
		Tyre Size: F: 225/	SORIT .
(Policy Condition)		R: *	1.
Remark: The veh had commence	d its N/S O/	DO DO TO THE TOTAL OF THE PARTY	
repair at the time of insp	pection.	TOYO / YOKO or File	elli
Bal, or Market Value:		Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal. mm
	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm	L/Bal. / mm
Est. Repairs: A days	s Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 16/3/19	D.O.I. 25/3/19
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at J0	Motorsports
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HR	s 1472 Vehicle: IN/C	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / C	ols / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Cor			Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instructi	ion -		
			•
Date/Time, File Pass to?	reli, Report	Days Of Repair: 4	
	inal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 180
Date/Time, File Return to?			Transportation:
2)	Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$	)S+RS,SI
		: Interview (\$	) Photos
Report Format : DAR	-	: Tech. Invs (\$	) Others 10

Weekend (\$

1310

TOTAL

# - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURE...

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To: assignments@lkkauto.com, admin-a@lkkauto.com

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY Sent: 21/3/2019 5:29:37 PM

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey.

Thanks.

Best Regards
Lee Ying, Chin
AIG
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947
Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Anil Kumar [mailto:anil@htapartners.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, March 21, 2019 4:00 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke

Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; jd.motorsports@outlook.com; Ronnie Tay

(wei\_845@outlook.com)

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SFX1530H AND

SKP3452U ON 16/03/2019

Without Prejudice Save As To Cost

Dear Mdm,

We refer to your email dated even date.

Our client regret to reject your list of surveyors and append below our client's list of surveyors for your consideration.

1. Mr Bok

- Prudent Adjusters

2. Kelvin

- KAAS

3. Terrence

- KAAS

If your end is not agreeable with the above list of surveyors, kindly contact the person-in-charge to arrange for the inspection of the vehicle. Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at: -

Venue

JD Motorsports Pte Ltd 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #06-38 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Contact Person:

Mr Ronnie: 9237 3644

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair survey within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference

Best regards,

Anil (Secretary) M/s Hin Tat Augustine & Partners 20 Upper Circular Road #02-10/12 The Riverwalk Singapore 058416

Tel: 6533 0212 ext.256 Direct Fax: 63383536 Fax: 6533 0313

Fax: 6533 0313 IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Ouman ID Times	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	3806J
Vehicle No.:	SKP3452U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	25 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	520I AUTO ABS AIRBAG 2WD XENON HEADLAMP
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2007
Engine No.:	A520I093N46B20BE
Chassis No.:	WBANT12040CX29033
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$46,209.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Feb 2008
First Registration Date:	29 Feb 2008
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$50,830.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	29 Feb 2028
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$50,578.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$45,156.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$45,156.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Mar 2019

ОК

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.</li></ol>	ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/03/2019 11:56
Date Of Accident	16/03/2019 08:25
Exact Location Of Accident	SEASONS PARK CONDOMINIUM
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKP3452U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WANG LIANG
NRIC No	S8363806J
Email Address	VINCENT0WANG@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96345679
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96345679

Vehicle Particulars

**BMW** Manufacturer

Model 520I-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

DMPCSN3062151802 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

WANG LIANG Name of Driver S8363806J NRIC No 30/01/1983 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 30/06/2005 Date Of Driving Pass

13 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96345679 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-96345679 Contact Number

VINCENTOWANG@HOTMAIL.COM **EMail Address** 

Address

495 YIO CHU KANG ROAD #03-01

Postcode

787080

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

ANG MO KIO NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 51 ANG MO KIO AVE 9, POSTCODE: 569784, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Police Station Address

TEL NO: 1800-4849999 - FAX NO: 62181399

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

AS PER SKETCH PLAN & POLICE REPORT ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SFX1530H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2 This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
  Any wilful misrepresentation or withhouse a mark in facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of other. As the companies companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established to the Barera insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made as a specific term of interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the sense and to the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA" may are permitted to be estimated disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form and an other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information and as ose and transfer sufficient Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident as insurer is which as the "Insurers and insurers and insurer and insurers are provided to an insurer and insurers a
  - III processing handling and or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the file mis and an investigations relating to the claims
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries of the
  - (iv) administering my claims including the mailing of correspondence statements. The description of the following which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about deliver of the same such as for the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with multiplicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with multiplicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with applicable law in administering.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers, saviers, saviers, as a time in a single of the collect, use disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more or the above Purposes and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and ron G A to the compact, here de area term agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore for the or more of the above Purpose.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the outgoing or fraunt personal investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating controling or managing mauning plantages, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the outcode, stated or

(iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orgers

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Oriver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Mar 18.2019

1184 Z

. 2731-14

Report of Car

VRICEN !!

SKETCH PLAN

Van A7 SKP 3452 W Van B-7 SFOC 1530H



Refer to police	N 1		
Roter to police	Report		
had been advised by	orkando that in the event that you wis	Sa to claim	
Joe out bolicy I	DU-Claim   there is a Farmer		- *
and the civilia must	be made within the stibulated time in day of occurance.	ame 'rom	
CLARATION			
e dec are the log-assume		(8/ 0)	_
MA A	Colars are true in every respect	O CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
whoicer's Signature	Oriver's Signature	200 6 20 24 Jaly	
( The state of the	f ar ver is not the policyholder Date & Time	Saly	
Mar 18.2019	101.177.0TM 201 <del>0</del> 1	780Z	





1 of 2

Report No. F/20190317/2090

# POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784 Tel No 1800-4849999

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Date/Time Report Made 17/03/2019 20:58	Vide Re		Station Diary No 56			
Name Of Informant WANG LIANG	Address 495 YIO CHU KANG ROAD #03-01 Seasons Park Condominium SINGAPORE 787080					
ID Type / ID No NRIC NO / \$8363806J	Contact No. Home/Office		Mobile 96345679			
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email A	ddress				
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race		
ENGINEER	Male	36	30/01/1983	Chinese		
Institution/School Name	Languag English	ge				
Date/Time Of Incident 16/03/2019 08:25 - 16/03/2019 09:30	Location Of Incident 495 YIO CHU KANG ROAD SEASONS PARK SINGAPORE 787080 level 1 of MSCP, parking lot number 47					

### Brief details.

On 15/03/2019 at about 9.15pm at the location of incident, I parked my car (BMW 520, White, SKP3452U) at my residence. Thereafter, I went home. On 16/03/2019 at about 9.30am, I returned to my car and discovered fresh damages (scratch and damage to the parking sensor) on the right side of the front bumper. I sought help from the Condominium Management office to view the CCTV footages and discovered that on 16/03/20019 at 8.25am, one of the resident's car (Mercedes Benz E200, black,

Signature Of Informant:

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 17/03/2019 20:58
Officer In-Charge Of Case: F / Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMMED SYAZWAN BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 64849999	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp Signature Singapore Police	





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20190317/2090

SFX1530H, owner: Monika Verma) drove out the car from the parking lot 48. After coming out, the said car stopped for some time and drove off. On 16/03/2019 at about 2.30pm, the Management office contacted the owner and I corresponded with her. On the same day at about 3pm, she acknowledged the accident and we agreed for insurance claim. I am lodging this report for my record and for insurance claim.

Subjects Involve	d	411	
Defendant			Contract the second second second
Person Name	Monika Verma		
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S6872333G
Gender	Female	Address	Seasons Park Condominium SINGAPORE
Mobile No	91834844		

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report; Signature Of Informant: F / SI BALA MURUGAN S/O KALIAPPAN Signature Of Interpreter: Date/Time: Not applicable 17/03/2019 20:58 Officer In-Charge Of Case: F / Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMMED SYAZWAN BIN ABDULLAH Classification Of Case: Contact No.: 64849999 Authentication Stamp N 085

Scholical treport is the feet of the format of the feet of the fee

Bran	nt Portion	Chest Marking		IVI e	11
INA					
100			CO	MACQ	lyl
100		7 Fit blumber Plate Base		-1-13	-
100	3 00188	9 Frt Number Plate Garnish			1
100	4 991 10	0 Frt Bumper			1
100	90234	1 Fee Do	147		
100		The state of the s	MIEC		
100		The state of the s		1	-
100					
100	0 00111	Frt Bumper Reinforcement	1	-	
1010	0 00146	Frt Bumper Beam		+	-
101	00140	Frt Bumper Sponge	-		-
1012		Fit Bumper Protector			-1
101	991420	Ert Brumper Pad			
-		The state of the s	-		-
1014		The state of the s	-		-
1015	1 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 1	Frt Bunner Lawer Coasts	-		-
1016	991438	Frt Bumper Sengar	TR	-	-
1017	332100	Frt LH Bunmer For Laws C	100	/	
1018	22477	Pit Kit Bumper Fog Laum Cover	-		
1019		THE LIT Builder For Laws	-		
1020	995030	But PH Buttoner from t	-		.]
1021	1 331 133	Prt Cirille		-	
1022	991328	Ert Grille Emblem			
1023	991799	Ert Grille Chrome Moutdoor			
1024	991222	Fit Apron Panel			
1025	992013	Frt Support Panel			
1026	992025	Fit Support Panel Top Gamish Cover			
1027	992416	Horn			
1028		Frt Brace Panel			1
1029	995153	Frt LH Headlamp Assy			1
1030	991821	Deet D.L.I. (1) and (1)		100	
1031	995088	Fr. LH Side Lamp	RR		
1032	995089	Frt RH Side Lamp	0		l
1033	990248	Bounci			1
1034	991328	Bonnet Emblem		-	
1035	990287	Bonnet Lock			
1036	990285	Bonnet Insulator			
1037	990273	Bonnet Huige			
1038	990261	Bonnet Damper			
1039	990305	Bonnet Rubber			
1040	990252	Bonnet Cable			
1041	990311	Bonnet Stand			
1042	990119	Air Con Condenser			
1043	990122	Air Con Fan Assy			
1044		All Con Fact Assy			
1045	990118	Air Con Suction Pipe (Low Pressure) Air Con Suction Hose			
1046	990133	Air Cen Direct			
1047		Air Con Discharge Pipe (High Fressure) Air Con Discharge Hose			
1048	990149	Air Con Leaved P			
049	The second second	Air Con Eaguid Pipe	100000		
050		Air Con Receiver Drier			
051		Air Con Compressor Assy Air Con Belt			
052	995074	An Con Rell			
1053	993739	namator D. 1			
054	992743	Radiator Cowling	1	Ark	
0.55	002742	Radiator Fan Assay	1	1/4	
056	000000	Radiator Fan Clotch	16	<b>N</b>	
100000	002/56	Radiator Hose Top	1	1	
057	992757	Radiator Hose Bottom	\		C
058	792741	Earliator Expansion Tank	1	, _ ?	5
059	Te Imen.	Air Dugi	1	NY	
060	990070	Air Cleaner Assy	1	11	
061	200026 7	An Cleaner Hose	31	1	
062	The second secon	An Cleaner Resonator			
	991713	of Exhaust Manifold			
tied	9917111	ortes nauer Manufold Ortes haust Manufold Cover			
065	50105.1	u fe lament Manthold Cover	-		
Stati.	191711	it F. Janual Manifold Lensor (Civ yeen)			
75.01	2011574	TOTAL TRANSPORTER	i	1	
trail	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	satter.		1	
	- ALC: CIT	Samery Course		-1 1	
			1.0	40 60	

1	-	1 chuche pla, JAP	J4524
1071		2.11.111	CONTACT
1072	A CENTRAL		1 11/11/19
1073	99505		
1074			1 1
1075			
1076	7 C. W. C. W.		
1077		10.100.000 (0.00)	
1078		The second of th	
-	992669	Power Steering Belt	
1079	994431	Power Steering Cooler Proc	
1080	992692	Power Steering Hose	
1081	990010	ABS Pump Control Unit	
1082	990427	Brake Master Punn Assy	
1023	990403	Brake Booster Punn Association	
1084	991005	Engine Top Cover	
1085	991011	Engine Under Cover	
1086	990946	Engine Mounting	
1037	990949	Engine Mounting Est	
1083	990950	Engine Mounting L11	
1089	990952	Engine Mounting EH	
1090	990951	Engine Mounting Rear	
1091	992234	Gear Box Mounting	
1092	991520	Frt LH Chassis Member	
1093		Lat RH Chassis Member	
1094	990728	Frt Vertical Cross Member	
1095	991863	Frt Lower Cross Member	
1096	995070	Frt LH Fender	
1097	995072	Frt LH Fender Inner Panel	
1098	995147.	Frt LH Fender Lamp	
1099	995148	Frt LH Fender Protector	
1100	991740	Frt LH Fender Inner Shield	
1101	995179	Frt LH Mudflap	
1102	995170	Frt LH Wheel Rim	
1103	994025	Fit LH Rim Cover	
1104	995065	Frt LH Tyre	
1105	995071	Frt RH Fender	
1106	991739	Frt RH Fender Inner Panel	
1107	991744	Frt RH Fender Lamp	
1103	991752	Frt RH Fender Protector	
1109	991740	Frt R#I Fender Inner Shield	
1110	991884	Frt RH Mudflap	
1111	992087	Frt RH Wheel Rim	
1112	994025	Frt RH Rim Cover	
1113	995065	Fit RH Tyre	
1114	992093	Fit Windscreen Cilass	
1115	992117	Frt Windscreen Rubber	
1116		Frt Windscreen Modding	4
1117		For Woodsereen Moulding	
1113		Ert Windscreen Sealant ERP Bincket	
1119		ERP Unit	
1120			
1121		Frt Wiper Arm	•
1122	The second second second second	Frt Wiper Blade	
1123		Wiper Panel Garmsh	
1124		Firewall Panel	
		Dashboard Assy	-
1125	992282	Glove Box Cover	
1126	992281	Glove Box Compartment	
	994483	Steering Wheel Airbag	
	994485	Steering Wheel Airbag Sensor	
	990749	Dashboard Aubag	
	990750	Dashboard Airbay Sensor	
	990029	Airbag Control Umi	
		-: Driver Seat	
	the state of the s	Fit P.H. Seat Belt Assay	
4 - 4	991399 1	of Passenger Seat	- [ - [ ]
1134		n I I Cent Sept	
-	395 183 [1	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM	
11:		ticker	

RH Headley Washi prop BRV

# $\dots$ CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

CLAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj :	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	26 Mar 2019 Edit Reg		21 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0 Vie	.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case		
,	1ain	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Documents	<u> </u>	Show All	
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	DINESH V	/ERMA, ID: S26	01346A							
Main Claimant:	UNKNOW	N								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKP345	SKP3452U					00:00 - :59 ns and <b>16</b> Days Fro	0:00 - :59 and <b>16</b> Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 789	<b>TP</b> / 7892315781SG			Cover	1800136989 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SFX1530	н		Policy (Claim						
				Excess	:					
Repairer:	Jd Motors	sports Pte Ltd (H	IQ) 25 KAKI BUKIT R	OAD 4, #06-38 S	NERGY	@KB, 41780	0 Kaki Bukit - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000	. [Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsia	h] Norsiah.MdN	oor@aig.com	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handl	ed by C	HEN TSUE	(EE] [Final Rp	t due 02/04	/2019]	
Claimant's Solicitor:	HIN TAT	AUGUSTINE & P	ARTNERS - Tel: 653	30212						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Compos	e Case Mail	
		: No OI GIA Rep : Request To Up	ort load TP GIA Report	£						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟			١	/iew All S	Search Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete	
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created O	Done?	

### Claim Documents

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page				
Vo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin		
1	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V		
2	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V		
3	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V		
4	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V		
5	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>		
6	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V		
7	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~		
8	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>		
9	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>		
10	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V		
11	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V		
12	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~		
13	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V		
14	26/03/19 08:29	General View	6	Load JPG	~		
15	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V		
16	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V		
17	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>		
18	26/03/19 08:29	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V		
19	26/03/19 08:29	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	~		
20	26/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V		
21	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~		
22	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V		
23	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V		
24	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~		
25	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>		
26	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~		
27	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V		
28	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>		
29	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V		
30	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V		
31	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~		
32	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V		
33	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V		
34	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V		
35	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V		
36	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V		
37	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V		

Pho	tos/Images	3 per	3 per page 💙		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
39	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
40	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
41	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
42	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Ð	Load JPG	V
43	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
44	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
45	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
46	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
47	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
48	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
49	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
50	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
51	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
52	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
53	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
54	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
55	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
56	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
57	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
58	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
59	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
60	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
61	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
62	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
63	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
64	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
65	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
66	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
67	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
68	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
69	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
70	26/03/19 08:29	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
71	02/04/19 14:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
72	02/04/19 14:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
73	02/04/19 14:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
74	02/04/19 14:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
75	02/04/19 14:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
76	02/04/19 14:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
77	02/04/19 14:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
78	02/04/19 14:03	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	т						R	eset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.										

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG19005218/ECD3E2

Date:

26/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800136989

Claimant Vehicle

SKP3452U

Insured Vehicle No:

SFX1530H

No: Date of Loss:

16/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7892315781SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SKP3452U

Make & Model:

BMW 520I, 2.0 ABS AIRBAG 2WD XENON

Engine No:

A5201093N46B20BE

Reg. Date:

29/02/2008 (Man. Year: 2007)

HEADLAMP (A)

Chassis No:

WBANT12040CX29033

Colour:

White

Odometer:

103561 km

Engine Capacity:

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

No

225/50 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 7 mm Pirelli 7 mm

Front Right Side: Pirelli 7 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/03/2019

Date Inspected:

25/03/2019 Inspected At:

Jd Motorsports Pte Ltd (HQ)

25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4, #06-38

SYNERGY@KB Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_... 26/4/2019

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRT BUMPER	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
2	1	*FRT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
3	1	*FRT BUMPER SENSOR	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
4	1	*FRT RH HEADLAMP ASSY	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
5	1	*RH HEADLAMP WASHER PUMP	Broken	0.00 F	*-F
F=Fra	anchise part		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00
		Report was unsubmitted du	uring this print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >